
APPENDIX B
SUMMARY OF EVALUATION SCORES
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Tender question 1 25 40% 10.00 80% 20.00 40% 10.00 80% 20.00 40% 10.00 60% 15.00 60% 15.00 60% 15.00

Tender question 2 30 40% 12.00 100% 30.00 40% 12.00 80% 24.00 40% 12.00 60% 18.00 40% 12.00 80% 24.00

Tender question 3 20 40% 8.00 40% 8.00 40% 8.00 60% 12.00 40% 8.00 60% 12.00 40% 8.00 60% 12.00

Tender question 4 10 40% 4.00 80% 8.00 60% 6.00 60% 6.00 40% 4.00 20% 2.00 40% 4.00 60% 6.00

Tender question 5 10 40% 4.00 40% 4.00 20% 2.00 40% 4.00 60% 6.00 40% 4.00 40% 4.00 20% 2.00

Platinum payment 5 5% 5.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00 0% 0.00 5% 5.00 0% 0.00 5% 5.00

0

0

0

TOTALS: 100 43.00 70.00 38.00 66.00 40.00 56.00 43.00 64.00 0.00 0.00

Quality Weighting x Quality Score

1.00 1.00

% Difference from lowest tender 0.00 0.00

Order of tender prices (lowest first) 1 1 1 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Evaluation of T&G transformation scemes

Date

10Cordis Bright

PRICE SCORES:

OVERALL SCORES:

Price weighting x price score

1.00

1

0.00

100.00

38.00

0.00

38.00

8

Less than or Equal to Maximum Budget?

Price

£200,000

Catalyze CLARCH U of M

PROJECT QUALITY WEIGHTING:

PROJECT PRICE WEIGHTING:

Maximum Budget

Tender Criterion
Criteria 

weight %

QUALITY SCORES

9Mott Mc Donald NECS Traverse RSM SQW

1 1

Yes Yes NoYes

1

100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Order of Tenderers 5 1

Overall Score 43.00 66.00

2

40.00

7

56.00

4

43.00

5

64.00

3

Price Score (100 - % difference from lowest 
tender)

100.00 100.00

70.00

43.00 70.00

0.00 0.00

66.00 40.00 56.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

43.00

0.00

64.00

0.00


